2/24/2015 Edmonton Int'l Airport - Past 24 Hour Conditions - Environment Canada

I * Government Gouvernement

of Canada du Canada
Home = All services = Environment and natural resources = Weather information = Weather = Local Forecasts = Alberta
= Provincial Summary = Edmonton Int'l Airport

Edmonton Int'l Airport, Alberta

Past 24 Hour Conditions

Date /| Time Temp Humidity Dew Point Wind Pressure Vis
(MST) Conditions (°C) (%) (°C) (km/h) (kPa) (km)  Wind Chill

24 February 2015

8:00 Mostly Cloudy 3 65 -3 WNW 20 101.2 24 *
7:00 Mostly Cloudy 3 70 -2 W 21 101.2 24 *
6:00 Mostly Cloudy 1 72 -4 W 14 101.2 24  *
5:00 Mostly Cloudy -1 80 -4 SW9 101.3 24 -4
4:00 Mostly Cloudy 0 84 -3 SSw 8 101.3 24 -3
3:00 Mostly Cloudy 0 85 -2 S10 101.5 24 -4
2:00 Mostly Cloudy 1 87 -1 SSE4 101.6 24 *
1:00 Mostly Cloudy 1 86 -1 S5 101.6 24 *
00:00 Mostly Cloudy -1l 86 -3 S8 101.7 24 -3

23 February 2015

23:00 Mostly Cloudy 1 79 -3 S 10 101.8 24 *

http://weather.gc.ca/trends_table/pages/yeg_metric_e.html 1/3


http://ec.gc.ca/meteo-weather/default.asp?lang=En&n=FC34F41B-1
http://www.canada.ca/en/index.html
http://weather.gc.ca/mainmenu/weather_menu_e.html
http://www.canada.ca/en/services/index.html
http://weather.gc.ca/trends_table/pages/yeg_metric_e.html?wbdisable=true
http://weather.gc.ca/index_e.html
http://www.canada.ca/en/index.html
http://weather.gc.ca/provincialsummary_table/pages/ab_obs_metric_e.html
http://www.canada.ca/en/services/environment/index.html
http://weather.gc.ca/canada_e.html
http://weather.gc.ca/forecast/canada/index_e.html?id=AB

2/24/2015
22:00

21:00
20:00
19:00
18:00
17:00
16:00
15:00
14:00
13:00
12:00
11:00
10:00
9:00

8:00

Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mainly Sunny

Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy

Partly Cloudy

N/A Not available

1 Highest temperature
| Lowest temperature
* Value not significant.
If you require additional historical weather information, please visit Climate Data Online.

http://weather.gc.ca/trends_table/pages/yeg_metric_e.html

N W w1 o1 WO R W W NN R

=

Edmonton Int'l Airport - Past 24 Hour Conditions - Environment Canada

81
81
79
76
79
73
67
75
64
63
63
73
72
70
69

ESE 10
SW 6
SW11
SSW9
WSW 14
W 16
W10
WSW 10
WNW 8
WNW 17
WNW 12
W4
WSW 14
W12
W12

101.9
101.9
101.9
101.9
102.0
102.0
102.0
102.1
102.1
102.2
102.2
102.3
102.3
102.4

102.4

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

2/3


http://climate.weather.gc.ca/

2/24/2015 Edmonton Int'l Airport - Past 24 Hour Conditions - Environment Canada

Date modified:
2015-01-30

http://weather.gc.ca/trends_table/pages/yeg_metric_e.html 3/3



