

Government of Canada

Gouvernement du Canada

<u>Home</u> → <u>All services</u> → <u>Environment and natural resources</u> → <u>Weather information</u> → <u>Weather</u> → <u>Local Forecasts</u> → <u>Alberta</u>

→ <u>Provincial Summary</u> → Edmonton Int'l Airport

Edmonton Int'l Airport, Alberta

Date / Time (MST)	Conditions	Temp (°C)	Humidity (%)	Dew Point (°C)	Wind (km/h)	Pressure (kPa)	Vis (km)	Wind Chil
24 February 20	15							
8:00	Mostly Cloudy	3	65	-3	WNW 20	101.2	24	*
7:00	Mostly Cloudy	3	70	-2	W 21	101.2	24	*
6:00	Mostly Cloudy	1	72	-4	W 14	101.2	24	*
5:00	Mostly Cloudy	-1 ↓	80	-4	SW 9	101.3	24	-4
4:00	Mostly Cloudy	0	84	-3	SSW 8	101.3	24	-3
3:00	Mostly Cloudy	0	85	-2	S 10	101.5	24	-4
2:00	Mostly Cloudy	1	87	-1	SSE 4	101.6	24	*
1:00	Mostly Cloudy	1	86	-1	S 5	101.6	24	*
00:00	Mostly Cloudy	-1 ↓	86	-3	S 8	101.7	24	-3
23 February 20	15	'						
23:00	Mostly Cloudy	1	79	-3	S 10	101.8	24	*

22:00	Mostly Cloudy	1	81	-2	ESE 10	101.9	24	*
21:00	Mostly Cloudy	2	81	-1	SW 6	101.9	24	*
20:00	Mostly Cloudy	2	79	-1	SW 11	101.9	24	*
19:00	Mostly Cloudy	3	76	-1	SSW 9	101.9	24	*
18:00	Mostly Cloudy	3	79	-1	WSW 14	102.0	24	*
17:00	Mostly Cloudy	4	73	0	W 16	102.0	24	*
16:00	Mainly Sunny	6 ↑	67	0	W 10	102.0	24	*
15:00	Mostly Cloudy	3	75	-1	WSW 10	102.1	24	*
14:00	Mostly Cloudy	6 ↑	64	-1	WNW 8	102.1	24	*
13:00	Mostly Cloudy	5	63	-1	WNW 17	102.2	24	*
12:00	Mostly Cloudy	5	63	-1	WNW 12	102.2	24	*
11:00	Mostly Cloudy	3	73	-2	W 4	102.3	24	*
10:00	Mostly Cloudy	3	72	-2	WSW 14	102.3	24	*
9:00	Mostly Cloudy	2	70	-3	W 12	102.4	24	*
8:00	Partly Cloudy	1	69	-4	W 12	102.4	24	*

N/A Not available

- ↑ Highest temperature
- ↓ Lowest temperature
- * Value not significant.

If you require additional historical weather information, please visit Climate Data Online.

Date modified:

2015-01-30